Malarpokalen

Stalboda Skyttecenter 2018-08-05

Statistik
Klass Antal deltagare snitttraff Forbund
Elit Stalln 7 366 ST
Vet Stalln 17 334 sO
JSM stélin 4 345 upP
Ovr Stélln 6 349 VM
G 70 Ligg 6 362 OR
G 65 Ligg 2 361
G U Ligg 1 377 Totalt
Ovr Ligg 9 371
Totalt 52 352

Masterskap Antal delt Sn traff
Stalln 34 345
Ligg 18 367

Totalt 52 352



Masterskap Stallning
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Martin Nilsson
Elin Ahlin

Bjorn Johansson
Caroline Tornvall
Lennart Tibblin
Peter Lundqvist
Marcus Ahlin
Erik Gothilander
Hans Hagglund
Jan Halling
Goran Ahlin
Gustaf Bjérndahl

Margareta Ottosson

Ingemar Karlsson
Lennart Petersson
Samuel Jos
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Henning Andersson

Torbjoérn Ericson
Sofie Hjortzberg
Mikael Olsson
Ake Arbrink

Ulf Ingmansson
Lennart Pree
Borje Forsberg
Rune Backman
Jan Norlander

Kvistbro
Balgviken
Kvistbro
Ultuna

Sth Central
Ununge
Balgviken
Skultuna
Skultuna

Sth Central
Balgviken
Kvistbro
Bromma Solna
Skyllberg
Rosersberg
Bromma Solna

Balinge Jumkil
Haraker

Tierp Tolfta
Skyllberg
Rosersberg
Bromma Solna
Sth Amator
Osthammar
Skultuna
Skultuna
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Elit Stallning
Martin Nilsson
Bjorn Johansson
Lennart Tibblin
Elin Ahlin
Caroline Tornvall
Goéran Ahlin
Marcus Ahlin

Veteran Stéllning
Hans Hagglund

Jan Halling
Margareta Ottosson
Ingemar Karlsson
Sture Tibblin

Berndt Steffen

Lars Pettersson
Lars Géran Lundquist
Torbjorn Karlsson
Kjell Pettersson
Bengt Myrberg

Kjell Lind

Tony Jansson
Torsten Karlsson
Goran Myhrberg
Bengt Olof Valldemo
Goran Jansson

JSM Stéllning
Gustaf Bjorndahl
Samuel Jos
Kevin Arnmark
Emil Bjorndahl

Kvistbro
Kvistbro
Sth Central
Balgviken
Ultuna
Balgviken
Balgviken

Skultuna

Sth Central
Bromma Solna
Skyllberg

Sth Central
Frotuna
Vasteras
Ununge
Vrenaorten
Vasteras
Skogstibble
Balinge Jumkil
Ununge
Vrenaorten
Oregrund Graso
Ultuna
Vaksala

Kvistbro
Bromma Solna
Vasteras
Kvistbro
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167
164
168
147
148
139

176
170
181
159

375
372
371
369
369
357
354

366
363
360
357
350
348
344
344
341
335
334
334
333
324
297
282
280

365
353
350
315

325:-
165:-

395:-
320:-
240:-
160:-

75:-

280:-



OO WDNPR

OO0k WDN PR

[ERN

O 0O NO O WN P

Ovriga Stallning
Erik Gothilander
Peter Lundqvist
Lennart Petersson
Mikael Nilsson
Gustaf Pettersson
Jesper Nohr

G 70 Ligg

Bdrje Forsberg
Jan Norlander
Bdrje Nilsson
Lasse Oppegaard
Gote Rydstedt
Urban Fjallstrom

G 65 Ligg
Lennart Pree
Stefan Sahlén

Ungd Ligg
Sofie Hjortzberg

Ovriga Ligg
Torbjorn Ericson
Henning Andersson
Mikael Olsson

Ulf Ingmansson
Ake Arbrink

Rune Backman
Tore Bjurvén
Samuel Petersson
Hampus Ohlstrom

Skultuna
Ununge
Rosersberg
Bromma Solna
Vasteras
Balgviken

Osthammar
Skultuna
Osthammar
Sth Central
Sth Skarp
Rosersberg

Sth Amator
Gimo

Tierp Tolfta

Haraker

Balinge Jumkil
Skyllberg
Bromma Solna
Rosersberg
Skultuna
Lidingo
Oregrund Graso
Tierp Tolfta
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184
185
187
184
187
174

188
173

189

193
189
189
186
190
186
184
182
177

364
361
353
348
341
331
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Malarpokalen

Stalboda Skyttecenter 2018-08-05

Lagtavling

1 Stockholm

Ake Arbrink

Lennart Pree

Peter Lundquist
Gote Rydstedt
Lennart Tibblin

Jan Halling

Sture Tibblin
MargarethaOttosson

2 Vastmanland

Torbjérn Ericson
Hans Hagglund
Rune Backman
Jan Norlander

Erik Gothilander
Kevin Arnmark

Lars Pettersson
Kjell Pettersson

1483

190
188
188
187
186
183
181
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1462

193
186
186
185

184
181

177
170



3 Uppland 1381

Sofie Hjortsberg 189
Henning Andersson 189
Borje Nilsson 187
Caroline Tornvall 180
Bengt Myrberg 174
Kjell Lind 167
Bengt Olov Valldemo 148
Goran Myhrberg 147
4 Orebro lan 1071
Mikael Olsson 189
Martin Nilsson 186
Bjérn Johansson 182
Ingemar Karlsson 179
Gustav Bjorndahl 176
Emil Bjérndahl 159
5 S6dermanland 1056
Elin Ahlin 186
Goran Ahlin 182
Marcus Ahlin 180
Jesper Nohr 173
Torsten Karlsson 168

Torbjérn Karlsson 167



